
VALENTINES
PROMOTION

02392 673034

9980

PRICING EFFECTIVE FROM: 02/02/25
PRICING EFFECTIVE TO: 15/02/25

CODE

CREAM & CHEESES
7146
8514
6827
8117

FRZ BREADED CHEESE & QUICHES
2723
8455
7868
9636

FISH CAKES & SEAFOOD
9128
8800
6838
4911
8084

RIBS & CHICKEN
3973
8186
7832

BREAD PRODUCTS
1307
7216
3042
3258

ICE CREAM,  TRAY BAKES & PIES
4860
6687
8791
5588

GATEAU’S & CAKES
7256
5174
6559
9980

POTATO PRODUCTS & VEGETABLES
1929
9549
4514

DESCRIPTION

Double Cream
Brie Round
Goats Cheese Log
Roddas Clotted Cream Portions

PACK SIZE PRICE

1 x 2ltr
1 x 1kg
1 x 1kg
48 x 28g

£9.60
£7.75
£9.90
£19.40

Breaded Mozzarella Sticks
Breaded Brie Triangles
Cheese & Onion Quiche - Whole
Red Pepper & Parmesdan Quiche - Precut

1 x 1kg
1 x 1kg
1 x 10"
1 x 10"

£7.10
£9.35
£8.70
£9.90

Thai Cod & Prawn Fish Cakes Gluten Free
Smoked Haddock & Kedgeree Fish Cakes 
ColdWater Prawns 40% Minimum Glaze 150
Farmed Salmon Portions 140-170gm
Lightly Breaded Blanchbait Headless 

Full Rack Of BBQ Pork Ribs
Steam Cooked Mini Chicken Fillet
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons 

Flour Tortilla Wraps 10"
Sliced Brioche Baps 4.5"
Giant Sultana Scones 
Maltwht Partbkd Demi Bagt

24 x 114g
24 x 114g
1 x 2kg
10 x 1flt
1 x 454g

£26.10
£19.35
£12.75
£23.70
£2.50

Gelato Madagascan Vanilla Ice Cream
Artisan Gluten Free Chocolate Brownie Tray
Caramel Apple Pie Precut
Lemon & Blueberry Blondie 

Alabama Chocolate Fudge Cake
Triple Layer Caramelised Biscuit Cake Precut
Gluten Free Carrot Cake 
Jaffa Chocolate Mountain Cake

Fine Whole Beans 
Leaf Spinach Portions 
Seasoned Potato Wedge Fries 

6 x 455g
1 x 2.5kg
1 x 1kg

10 x 10"
8 x 4.5"
5 x Scones
30 x 135g

1 x 5ltr
1 x 12p/p
1 x 14p/p
1 x 15p/p

1 x 16p/p
1 x 16p/p
1 x 14p/p
1 x 14p/p

1 x 1kg
1 x 1kg
1 x 2.5kg

£30.20
£18.99
£6.90

£1.50
£2.05
£1.99
£7.99

£12.30
£14.99
£13.75
£15.80

£11.60
£22.35
£13.65
£20.35

£1.45
£1.40
£4.85

5174

8800


